Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2005-04-11 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56495
Ballots Cast: 15904

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 81

Precinct: SYCAMORE 1(Voter Turnout: 24% - Total Registered Voters: 561)

Contest: CITY OF SYCAMORE MAYOR

Candidate Name
JOHN L. SWEDBERG
KEN MUNDY

EARL C. GABLE, JR.
Write-in

Contest: CITY OF SYCAMORE CLERK

Candidate Name
CANDY SMITH
Write-in

Contest: CITY OF SYCAMORE WARD 2

Candidate Name
PETE PAULSEN
KEN GEORGE
Write-in

Contest: SYCAMORE TWP SUPERVISOR
Candidate Name

BARBARA L. YOUNG
Write-in

Contest: SYCAMORE TWP CLERK

Candidate Name
ELLEN ROGERS

Total Votes
56

49

7

0

Total Votes
a0
0

Total Votes
89

20

0

Total Votes
96
0

Total Votes
101

Vote %
50
43.75
6.25

Vote %
100

Vote %
81.65
18.35

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
100
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Write-in

Contest: SYCAMORE TWP ASSESSOR

Candidate Name
KEVIN SCHNETZLER
Write-in

Contest: SYCAMORE TWP HWY COMM.

Candidate Name
TOM REYNOLDS
Write-in

Contest: SYCAMORE TWP TRUSTEE

Candidate Name
JOANN SPARTZ
RUSS JOSH

JOHN WARD
GEORGE DIEDRICH
WILLIAM S. BOIES
Write-in

Contest: SYCAMORE PARK COMM.

Candidate Name
JOHN J. OWENS
Write-in

Contest: ESR DEKALB

Candidate Name

LARRY FORSBERG
THOMAS E. McCREA
BT-LARRY FORSBERG
Write-in

BT-THOMAS E. McCREA

Total Votes
94
0

Total Votes
105
0

Total Votes
88

84

81

76

69

0

Total Votes
93
0

Total Votes
92

87

0

0

0

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
22.11
21.11
20.35
19.1
17.34

Vote %
100

Vote %
51.4
48.6
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Contest: SYCAMORE SCHOOL DIST 427 (RACE 1890)

Candidate Name
BARB KING

Write-in

Township 40N Ran 5E

Total Votes
76

0

0

Contest: SYCAMORE SCHOOL DIST 427 (RACE 1900)

Candidate Name
DIANE M. TYRRELL
JIM DOMBEK
DONALD CLAYBERG
JOHN McBRIDE
DAVE SHIPLEY
JOYCE M. SMITH
STEPHEN NELSON
Write-in

Township 40N Ran 5E
Township 41N Ran 5E
Township 41N Ran 4E

Contest: KISHWAUKEE COLLEGE COLLE

Candidate Name
ROBERT L. HAMMON
PAM BLICKEM
JAMES QUINN
ROBERT B. JOHNSON
FRANK H. ROBERTS
RICHARD OHLINGER
BRETT S. BROWN
GEORGE SMITH
NESTOR L. OSORIO
Write-in

Total Votes
75
75
60
44

Total Votes
57
57
49
43
24
22
14
12
8
0

Vote %
100

0

0

Vote %
20.6
20.6
16.48
12.09
10.44
10.44
9.34

0

0
0
0

Vote %
19.93
19.93
17.13
15.03
8.39
7.69
4.9
4,2
2.8

0
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